Data Sheet
FRL1xDDRx series
Jan. 2013
ODC-3S002F
1/5
Directly Modulated DFB Laser Module
for Wireless Communications
   Applications

ODC-3S002F
5/5
Ordering Information
FRL15DDR8 – A31 – □□□□□
Wavelength code
xxxxx:    See Table 1 for ITU wavelength
W1470: 1470nm
W1490: 1490nm
W1510: 1510nm
W1530: 1530nm
W1550: 1550nm
W1570: 1570nm
W1590: 1590nm
W1610: 1610nm
FRL13DDR□ – A31
Optical Output Power
8: 8mW
A: 12mW
B: 16mW
Safety Information
This product complies with 21 CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11, Class 3b laser product.  Invisible laser radiation is
emitted from the end of the fiber or connector.  Avoid direct exposure to the beam.
Hytrel is a trademark of DuPont.
Furukawa Electric reserves the right to improve, enhance and modify the features and
specifications of FITEL products without prior notifications.
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION
AVOID DIRECT EXPOSURE TO BEAM
MAXIMUM OUTPUT POW ER: 500mW
W AVELENGTH: 960 to 1680nm
CLASS IIIb LASER PRODUCT
DANGER
North America
OFS Fitel, LLC
Specialty Photonics Division
25 Schoolhouse Road
Somerset, NJ 08873 USA
Tel: +1-732-748-7402
Fax: +1-732-748-7436
Europe
Furukawa Electric Europe Ltd.
3rd Floor, Newcombe House
43-45 Notting Hill Gate
London W11 3FE, UK
Tel: +44-20-7221-6000